before any of them. 

8. Reliefs sought. 	: 	In view of the facts 

mentioned in Para 6 above the 

applicant prays for the following •  

relief (S) :- 

(1) Pending the disposal of this 

petition the applicant may be 

allowed to draw the basic pay 

Rs.5,230 0 00 (five thousand two 

hundred thirty) only w.e.f. 

7-4-93 (N.P,.) as State Govt. 

of Nagaland'S decision having 

concurrence of their Finance 

Deparnent vide letter u.o. 

No.740 dated 17-5-1994 and 

conveyed to the A.G., Naglañd, 
• 	 Kohirna vide letter NO.POL-1/PP/ 

33/2 dated 18-5-94 ( At